

Grand Oaks HS Girls Soccer Booster Club

Thanks to generous donations and support from community business like yours, Grand Oaks High School Girls Soccer Booster Club is able to provide necessary resources and opportunities for our female student athletes to excel both on and off the field. As we gear up for the 2024-2025 season, we turn to you for support and assistance. We are reaching out to community members and local businesses for your support to ensure our soccer program thrives.

We are seeking your involvement and would like to offer you the opportunity to **become a Grand Oaks HS Girls Soccer Booser Club sponsor for the 2024-2025 season**. Your contribution will greatly assist with providing extra training, as well as the purchase additional sports equipment, tournament fees, Senior scholarships, and so much more. In addition to community support, your sponsorship rewards you with great exposure throughout the community with various levels of recognition in our online and print materials and is broadcast to over 4,000 students, families and staff throughout the Grand Oaks community.

Thank you for considering our request. We value every dollar we receive. Your contribution, no matter the amount, will make a significant difference in the lives of our student athletes.

Please see next page for the various ways you can make a contribution and ask for your support by November 15, 2024 so that we may kick off the season showcasing your support. Should you require any further information or wish to discuss sponsorship details, please do not hesitate to contact me at <u>gohssoccerfundraising@gmail.com</u>.

On behalf of The Grand Oaks HS Girls Soccer Booster Club, I extend my heartfelt gratitude for considering our request. Your support will help propel our soccer program to new heights and empower our student athletes to achieve their full potential.

Sincerely,

Mark Caton

Mark Eaton Grand Oaks High School Girls Soccer Booster Club | Fundraising VP

The Grand Oaks HS Girls Soccer Booster Club is a non-profit 501(c)3 organization established to support the soccer players at Grand Oaks High School. Our goal is to develop and promote good fellowship, encourage sportsmanship, and develop and support activities for the benefit of soccer players.

Grand Oaks HS Girls Soccer Booster Club TIN # 83-2394860.



Grand Oaks HS Girls Soccer Booster Club

2024 – 2025 SEASON SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES:

<u> Orange - \$250</u>

- Recognition/appreciation post on Grand Oaks Soccer social media
- Recognition in the Grand Oaks Soccer newsletter
- Sponsor recognition on the Grand Oaks Grizzly soccer t-shirt (*deadline 11/15/24*)
- Banquet recognition

<u>Grizzly - \$500</u>

All benefits in Orange category, plus:

- Sponsor recognition on the Grand Oaks Grizzly soccer website
- Business name/logo sponsor yard sign in stadium courtyard for all Girls Soccer HOME games
- 12x18 team/schedule poster to display at your place of business showcasing your support (JV & Varsity)

<u> Club - \$1,000</u>

All benefits in Grizzly category, plus:

- Link to business page on Grand Oaks Grizzly soccer website
- Window cling 8" x 8" sponsor support sign will be provided for you to display at your place of business
- Business name/logo sponsor sign displayed at concessions for all Girls Soccer HOME games (deadline 11/15/24)

Premier League - \$1,500

All benefits in Club category, plus:

• Business name/logo sponsor windscreen mesh banner displayed on interior fence at Grand Oaks High School stadium (*deadline 11/15/24*) *replaces concessions sign

World Cup - \$2,500

All benefits in Premier League category, plus:

- Window cling 16" x 20" sponsor support sign for business *replaces 8"x 8" window cling
- Sponsor spotlight posted on social media

Tournament - \$5,000 – ONLY 1 AVAILABLE

All benefits in World Cup category, plus:

- Naming rights to Grand Oaks Soccer Tournament (deadline 11/15/24)
- Business name/logo sponsor sign displayed at front gate entry for all Girls Soccer HOME games
- Recognition/thank you plaque

*Private donations or Family Sponsorships are also welcome at all levels.



All checks are to be made payable to Grand Oaks HS Girls Soccer Booster Club and sent to the attention of Coach Amy Simpson. Thank you for your generosity and support of our athletic program.

My Donation is:	 □ Tournament \$5,000 □ Club \$1,000 □ Other 	□ Grizzly \$500	□ Premier League \$1,500□ Orange \$250
Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Email:			
Phone:			
Please mail me a ta	ax receipt.		
Please return form and Grand Oaks H Attn: Coach A 4800 Riley Fuz Spring, TX 773	igh School - Girls Soccer my Simpson zzel Road		
Checks payable to: Grand Oaks H	S Girls Soccer Booster Clu	b	
	s may also be made online cer-sponsor24.cheddarup		